
YEAR FOLIO NAME ADD1 ADD2 ADD3 ADD4 PIN SHR1617F BONUS_SHR SHR300624 SHR_TRF
2016-17F 1201910100171521 POONAM GUPTA H.NO-268, BHEL SECTOR III TYPE III RANIPUR HARIDWAR 249403 20 4 24 20
2016-17F 1304140004559189 VENKATESH WARLU NAGABANDI 4 2 66 GUNDLA GADDA JANGAON DIST WARANGAL JANGAON 506167 20 4 24 20
2016-17F IN30020610397932 HARISH CHANDRA MISHRA 303, SADHANA PALACE MAROETHA COLONY DAHISER (EAST), MUMBAI 400068 415 83 498 415
2016-17F IN30163740770366 ANAND S DOOR NO 14 PLOT NO 16 KALIDASAN STREET ULLAGARAM CHENNAI 600091 28 7 45 28
2016-17F 10035 DOLLY NAGI A-32,NEW INDIA APTS., PLOT-6,SECTOR-9, ROHINI DELHI 80 16 96 80
2016-17F 10072 VED PRAKASH  SHARMA H.NO.-4,JANTA COLONY BODALA ROAD,BHOGIPURA SHAHGANJ AGRA (U.P) 80 16 96 80
2016-17F 10144 BALWINDER KAUR 248-B MODEL TOWN EXT., LUDHIANA PUNJAB 165 33 198 165
2016-17F 1017 RAMNIK KOTECHA C/O KOTECHA TRADING CO DANAPITH RAJKOT 360001 500 100 600 500
2016-17F 10252 POONAM MALIK 28, MANGLA APPARTMENTS, DDA FLATS (SFS), KALKAJI, NEW DELHI 80 16 96 80
2016-17F 10497 S SAKUNTALA BAI 89 B B ROAD CHENNAI 80 16 96 80
2016-17F 10617 CHANDEEP SINGH 73 UDAY PARK NEW DELHI 80 16 96 80
2016-17F 10652 RANDOLPH DENZIL VAZ C/9 EVERARD NAGAR SION MUMBAI 165 33 198 165
2016-17F 10661 NEERAJ GOEL 194-A LUKERGANJ ALLAHABAD U.P. 80 16 96 80
2016-17F 10675 NADIMPALLI JAYASHEELA MIG A 155 DR A S RAO NAGAR HYDERABAD 80 16 96 80
2016-17F 10785 N D BHAMBHANI 99 SHREE PUNJAB SOC ANDHERI MUMBAI 80 16 96 80
2016-17F 10813 P VENKATESWARA REDDY RALLIS INDIA LTD. KOTHAPET IST FLOOR D S COMPLEX GUNTUR A P 80 16 96 80
2016-17F 10835 SUBHASH K GUDHKA C/O HARIA PROVISION STORES GOVIND BHAVAN KHARDICHAWL BAZAR LANE VARSOWA ANDHARI W MUMBAI 80 16 96 80
2016-17F 10856 SAVITA AGARWAL C/O NAVAL KISHORE RAKESH KUMAR SARAAF BARTAN BAZAR KHURJA (UP) 415 83 498 415
2016-17F 11057 N GURUNATH NO 90/66 GANDHI BAZAR OPP 39 BUSSTOP BASAVANAGUDI BANGALORE 80 16 96 80
2016-17F 11104 ANJU GOVIL C-3, MIG FLATS, D.D.A. PRASAD NAGAR NEW DELHI 80 16 96 80
2016-17F 11213 JAYANTILAL DHARAMCHAND KAPADIA 205 SHREENATHJI APPT. JAGIRDAR NO TEKRO NANAVAT MAIN ROAD SURAT 80 16 96 80
2016-17F 11224 RAJESH JAIN S/O SUMER CLOTH STORES 44 RADHA BAZAR FANCY BAZAR GUWAHATI 80 16 96 80
2016-17F 11235 USHA CHAUHAN C/O MAJ DHANESH S. CHAUHAN FIT EME SCHOOL VADODARA 165 33 198 165
2016-17F 11287 PRAMILA ROY C/O KUSUMESH CHANDA  HOSPITAL FLAT NO 501/B WING 5TH FLOOR NEHRU NAGAR  KURLA EAST MUMBAI 400024 80 16 96 80
2016-17F 11312 RAM PHAL MITTAL 489 JAWHA MARG SIYA GANJ INDORE 165 33 198 165
2016-17F 11326 M L JAIN 13/2380 ROSHAN CHAMBERS AJMAL KHAN ROAD KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI 165 33 198 165
2016-17F 11376 K MOHAN RAO 14-26 ANAKALA PETA NANDYAL KURNOOL (DIST) (AP) 80 16 96 80
2016-17F 11439 SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA SR CANE MANAGER MANSURPUR SUGAR MILLS LTD MANSURPUR MUZAFFAR NAGAR (UP) 80 16 96 80
2016-17F 11469 SANJAY M UPADHYE 5 DHANWANTARI BPT HOSPITAL COMPOUND NADKARNI PARK WADALA (EAST) MUMBAI 80 16 96 80
2016-17F 11486 ANTONY THOMAS PANIKULAM 87 NEHRU NAGAR TRICHUR KERALA 80 16 96 80
2016-17F 11535 SANTOSH KUMAR KEJRIWAL C/O S R SONI, ORISSA CEMENT LTD. 4, B B D BAGH (EAST), `STEPHAN HOUSE' IST FLOOR KOLKATA 80 16 96 80
2016-17F 11592 NANJIBHAI PATEL RUPAL JALARAM - 2 BEHIND MALANI VANDA UNI ROAD RAJKOT 330 66 396 330
2016-17F 11615 KRISHNA MURARI LAL GUPTA 171 BHAGIRATHI APARTMENT PLOT NO 13/1 SEC - 9 ROHINI DELHI 80 16 96 80
2016-17F 11639 PRITI JAIN SALAWA HOUSE GILL COLONY SAHARANPUR 165 33 198 165
2016-17F 11665 RANJAN CHANDRAKANT JAVERI C/O CHANDRAKANT & CO 509 PANCHRATNA 5TH FLOOR OPERA HOUSE MUMBAI 750 150 900 750
2016-17F 11684 KAILASH MEHERISH FLAT NO 3 TRIVEDI NIVASH NEW NAGARDAS ROAD ANDHERI (E) MUMBAI 80 16 96 80
2016-17F 11716 PANKAJ MITTAL 814 VIKASH NAGAR SANJAY MARG SOUTH BHOPA ROAD MUZAFFAR NAGAR UP 80 16 96 80
2016-17F 11719 VIKAS SACHDEVA 227/36 STREET NO 9 ARYA PURI ANSARI ROAD MUZAFFAR NAGAR UP 165 33 198 165
2016-17F 11720 SANJAY SACHDEVA 227/36 STREET NO 9 ARYA PURI ANSARI ROAD MUZAFFAR NAGAR UP 165 33 198 165
2016-17F 11974 RAJESH NUWAL B-503, SHRADHA APT. ASHA NAGAR WESTERN EXPRESS HIGHWAY BORIVALI (EAST) MUMBAI 250 50 300 250
2016-17F 12432 MUKESH VERMA A3/413 TOWER 6 PURVANCHAL SILVER CITY SECTOR 93A NOIDA 201304 165 33 198 165
2016-17F 1414 JANCY LOUIS KARINGANAMATTAM CHANJODI, KOTTAMURI. P.O., CHANGANACHERRY KERALA 686105 500 100 600 500
2016-17F 2155 ANIL KUMAR FULLABHAI PATEL 11/451 VIBHUTI APP PANDOL'S POLE NANAVAT SURAT 395003 500 100 600 500
2016-17F 2205 SHEELABEN PRABHUDAS PATEL 1575 MOTI KHTRIWAD SARASPUR AHMEDABAD 380018 500 100 600 500
2016-17F 2306 KAMAL NARAIN 2771 CHURI WALAN BAZAR SITA RAM DELHI 110006 500 100 600 500
2016-17F 2350 SHANTABEN TRIVEDI M/38/449 ASOPATAV APARTMENT NR TELE PHONE EXCHANGE NARAINPURA AHMEDABAD 380063 500 100 600 500
2016-17F 2420 PRIYANDAN RAMANLAL SHETH JYOTI BALMANDIR NAVADERA BHARUCH 392001 500 100 600 500
2016-17F 2586 RAVINDRA G SHARMA 272 LUCKY HOUSE IST FLOOR FRERE RD MUMBAI 400001 500 100 600 500
2016-17F 274 SANTOSH ARORA 16-18 RAJ BLOCK NAVIN SHAHDARA DELHI 110032 5000 1000 6000 5000
2016-17F 2863 RAJESH 65 NATTU PILLAIYAR KOIL STREET 1ST FLOOR CHENNAI 600001 500 100 600 500
2016-17F 3510 SHANTABEN RATILAL MEHTA 9,BACHI BAI WADI 83,M G ROAD,GHATKOPAR(E) MUMBAI 400077 500 100 600 500
2016-17F 3884 RAJESH P.PATEL 9, VRAJH BHAVAN, DUDHESWAR SOCIETY, NEAR BUS STATION, JUNAGADH 362001 500 100 600 500
2016-17F 412 PANKAJ DHINGRA 2/30 YUDISHTER GALI VISHWAS NAGAR SAHADARA 110032 3500 700 4200 3500
2016-17F 4605 CHANDEEP SINGH 73 UDAY PARK NEW DELHI 110049 500 100 600 500
2016-17F 5034 SUBHASH K GUDHKA C/O HARIA PROVISION STORES GOVIND BHAVAN KHARDICHAWL BAZAR LANE VARSOWA ANDHARI W MUMBAI 400061 500 100 600 500
2016-17F 5067 SAVITA AGARWAL C/O NAVAL KISHORE RAKESH KUMAR SARAAF BARTAN BAZAR KHURJA (UP) 203131 2500 500 3000 2500
2016-17F 5531 ANJU GOVIL C-3, MIG FLATS, D.D.A. PRASAD NAGAR NEW DELHI 110005 500 100 600 500



2016-17F 5587 MUKESH ANAND 7/18 SUBHASH NAGAR NEW DELHI 110027 500 100 600 500
2016-17F 5744 JAYANTILAL DHARAMCHAND KAPADIA 205 SHREENATHJI APPT. JAGIRDAR NO TEKRO NANAVAT MAIN ROAD SURAT 395003 500 100 600 500
2016-17F 5958 M L JAIN 13/2380 ROSHAN CHAMBERS AJMAL KHAN ROAD KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI 110005 1000 200 1200 1000
2016-17F 6211 SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA SR CANE MANAGER MANSURPUR SUGAR MILLS LTD MANSURPUR MUZAFFAR NAGAR (UP) 251203 500 100 600 500
2016-17F 6212 BEENA SHARMA SR CANE MANAGER MANSURPUR SUGAR MILLS LTD MANSURPUR MUZAFFAR NAGAR (UP) 251203 500 100 600 500
2016-17F 6269 SANJAY M UPADHYE 5 DHANWANTARI BPT HOSPITAL COMPOUND NADKARNI PARK WADALA (EAST) MUMBAI 400037 500 100 600 500
2016-17F 6389 ALKA AJIT SINGH PARDESHI 1452/C KASBA PETH F-3 SATYAM CO-OP HSG SOCIETY PUNE 411011 500 100 600 500
2016-17F 6691 PRITI JAIN SALAWA HOUSE GILL COLONY SAHARANPUR 247001 1000 200 1200 1000
2016-17F 6788 KAILASH MEHERISH FLAT NO 3 TRIVEDI NIVASH NEW NAGARDAS ROAD ANDHERI (E) MUMBAI 400069 500 100 600 500
2016-17F 8 RAJAN VIJ 22/2 A NEW GOBIND PURA PATPAR GANJ ROAD DELHI 110051 500 100 600 500
2016-17F 8453 SANTOSH ARORA 16-18 RAJ BLOCK NAVIN SHAHDARA DELHI 830 166 996 830
2016-17F 8515 PANKAJ DHINGRA 2/30 YUDISHTER GALI VISHWAS NAGAR SAHADARA 580 116 696 580
2016-17F 8535 PRADUMAN DHINGRA 2/30 YUDISHTER GALI VISHWAS NAGAR SAHADARA 580 116 696 580
2016-17F 8537 MALTI AHUJA 35-A, POCKET A PHASE - III, ASHOK VIHAR DELHI 250 50 300 250
2016-17F 8606 RAJESWARI NATRAJAN T 1 III FLOOR HARMONY APPT 19/10 SUBRAMANIA NAGAR II STREET KODAMBAKKAM CHENNAI 80 16 96 80
2016-17F 8608 S K MALIK G-28, MANGLA APARTMENTS, DDA FLATS (SFS) KALKA JEE, NEW DELHI 80 16 96 80
2016-17F 8778 DILIP MAHA 3-6-671, ST. NO. 10 FLAT :403, SITARAM ENCLAVE HIMAYAT NAGAR HYDERABAD 80 16 96 80
2016-17F 8795 POOJABEN R SAVALIYA 107, ASTRON SOCIETY ARK RAJKOT 80 16 96 80
2016-17F 8827 RAMNIK KOTECHA C/O KOTECHA TRADING CO DANAPITH RAJKOT 80 16 96 80
2016-17F 8871 LATA MAHAWAR C/O CENTRAL BANKOF INDIA REGIONAL OFFICE CIVIL LINES KOTA (RAJ) 80 16 96 80
2016-17F 8912 HARJINDER PAL ARORA PLOT NO. 8, WALIA COLONY NEW PAVITTAR NAGAR HAIBOWAL KALAN LUDHIANA (Pb) 80 16 96 80
2016-17F 9018 JANCY LOUIS KARINGANAMATTAM CHANJODI, KOTTAMURI. P.O., CHANGANACHERRY KERALA 80 16 96 80
2016-17F 9051 GANESH K.RAO 15 B COOPER COLONY SECTOR 28 PRADHIKARAN PUNE 80 16 96 80
2016-17F 9142 P D SHAH 165/4 BAZAR GATE STREET ABOVE GANESH PAPER MART FORT MUMBAI 80 16 96 80
2016-17F 9162 K SADANAND BHAT 3-4-13 BLOCK NO 1 DR BOMANNA LANE KACHIGUDA HYDERABAD 80 16 96 80
2016-17F 9182 KALYAN CHOUDHURY 3 S R DAS DAS ROAD 2ND FLOOR KOLKATA 80 16 96 80
2016-17F 9306 DINA M SHETH 111 CHITTARANJAN AVENUE RAJA BHAWAN KOLKATA 80 16 96 80
2016-17F 9311 HANSA ASHARA NO 9 JUSTICE CHANDRA MADHAV ROAD KOLKATA 80 16 96 80
2016-17F 9404 ANIL KUMAR FULLABHAI PATEL 11/451 VIBHUTI APP PANDOL'S POLE NANAVAT SURAT 80 16 96 80
2016-17F 9427 SHEELABEN PRABHUDAS PATEL 1575 MOTI KHTRIWAD SARASPUR AHMEDABAD 80 16 96 80
2016-17F 950 POOJABEN R SAVALIYA 107, ASTRON SOCIETY ARK RAJKOT 360004 500 100 600 500
2016-17F 9780 RAJESH 65 NATTU PILLAIYAR KOIL STREET 1ST FLOOR CHENNAI 80 16 96 80
2016-17F 9796 PREM SHANKAR KHANDELWAL 7(NORTH) RIVIERA APARTMENT 45 MALL ROAD, DELHI 80 16 96 80
2016-17F 9811 NIRMALA DHAND 36-MOHINDRA COLONY AMRITSAR 80 16 96 80
2016-17F 9813 POONAM CHOPRA D/O RAKESH CHOPRA BHUSHAN PURA GAUDA SINGH WALA MAJITHA ROAD PO KHANNA NAGAR AMRITSAR 80 16 96 80
2016-17F 9891 VINITA FATEHPURIA 6/6 MAHESH NAGAR INDORE M P 80 16 96 80
2016-17F 9999 GURINDER KAUR E-79,NARAIN VIHAR NEW DELHI 80 16 96 80

Total 34053


